
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
41 
44 
3 

14 
53 

832 
55 
1 

54 

Name 
Maxi Gerardo 

Gui Brito 

Ramiro Gandola 

João Carneiro 

Leo Tamburro 

Mauriti Junior 

Mauro Passarino 

Manow Martins 

Felipe Macan 

Equipe 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 

Honda 

AGEM Racing 

Honda 

TRC PERFORMACE 

PCM Viaggio 

W2V MotorSport 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

FSR Fischer Racing Team 

Moto 
BMW S1000 - RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR-R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Sub Class 

EVO PRO 

Overall BestTm 
1:37.292 

1:37.314 

1:37.852 

1:38.173 

1:38.534 

1:39.728 

1:40.744 

1:40.900 

1:40.984 

Diff 

0.022 

0.560 

0.881 

1.242 

2.436 

3.452 

3.608 

3.692 

Gap 

0.022 

0.538 

0.321 

0.361 

1.194 

0.887 

0.156 

0.043 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

1o,2o CLASSIFICATORIO PRO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


